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Session 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Lacy Dagen275

164575 Pac West

9.150 9.575 9.8009.800 38.325
3 1 1 1 1

1

Kaytlin Tigert243

136710 IGC
9.225 9.525 9.5759.600 37.925

1 2 2 2 2

2

Paige Phipps341

169015 USAEG

9.175 9.350 9.5008.850 36.875

2 3 6 3 3

3

Katrina Botto313

200846 San Mateo

8.900 9.050 9.3259.450 36.725

5 5 3 4 4

4

Hadasa Ion292

166158 Pozsar's

8.925 9.125 9.2009.125 36.375

4 4 5 6 5

5

Allyssa Harner206

131967 Galaxy

8.525 8.750 9.2759.150 35.700

6 6 4 5 6

6
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Courtney Hirota201

164081 Extreme

9.300 9.375 9.5759.075 37.325
2 1 8T 2 1

1

Emily Andress139

163528 Byers Roseville

9.100 9.200 9.6509.200 37.150

6 5 5T 1 2T

2T

Jessica Nogosek140

164979 Byers Roseville

9.225 9.250 9.5259.150 37.150

3 3 7 4 2T

2T

Carol Chiles352

168824 North Bay

9.000 8.900 9.4259.450 36.775

7T 10 1T 7 4

4

Maya Srinivasan124

132017 Bay Aerials

8.750 9.325 9.4509.200 36.725

12 2 5T 5T 5

5

Alexandra Felix326

166111 Technique
9.375 8.775 9.4509.075 36.675

1 13 8T 5T 6

6

Caylin Newton250

197525 Liberty

9.000 9.125 9.0759.300 36.500

7T 7 4 14 7

7

Megan Fuhrmann251

203680 Liberty

8.600 9.025 9.3009.425 36.350

14T 8 3 11 8

8

Mackensi Emory265

200772 Miyagi

9.200 8.825 9.4008.825 36.250

4T 12 13 8T 9

9

Emma Lee327

166348 Technique

8.825 8.550 9.4009.450 36.225

9T 14T 1T 8T 10

10

Elizabeth Stewart249

131856 Liberty

8.725 9.175 9.1009.050 36.050

13 6 10 13 11

11

Samantha Sruba328

198734 Technique

9.200 9.225 9.5507.800 35.775

4T 4 16 3 12

12

Laney Young205

159390 Galaxy

8.825 8.875 9.0008.950 35.650

9T 11 11 16 13

13

Sokha Grossman240

131911 Head Over Heels

8.800 8.500 9.2508.900 35.450

11 16 12 12 14

14

Alex Esmerian266

165826 Miyagi

8.600 8.550 9.4008.700 35.250

14T 14T 15 8T 15

15

Gaelyn Walche186

196845 Davis Diamonds

8.500 8.975 9.0258.725 35.225

16 9 14 15 16

16
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Hannah Hitchcock189

166674 Diablo
9.600 9.600 9.7009.375 38.275

1 2T 4 1 1

1

Katie Lee312

164340 San Mateo

9.425 9.700 9.4259.625 38.175

2 1 2 4T 2

2

Anya Barca-Hall123

132016 Bay Aerials

9.050 9.325 9.6009.700 37.675

7T 5 1 3 3

3

Michelle Fong311

164333 San Mateo

9.300 9.600 9.3008.900 37.100

3 2T 6T 8T 4

4

Maddie Tom283

160635 Peninsula

9.000 9.125 9.2509.200 36.575

9T 6 5 10 5

5

Haley Jones226

137204 GymStars Modesto

9.150 8.500 9.4009.425 36.475

5 12 3 6 6

6

Claire Littlefield227

137211 GymStars Modesto

9.275 8.650 9.6758.750 36.350

4 10 10 2 7

7

Jessica Taylor153

165384 CCGI

8.800 8.925 9.4258.900 36.050

13 8 6T 4T 8

8

Sabrina Smelser287

141964 Performance

9.000 9.350 9.2008.450 36.000

9T 4 13 11 9

9

Allie Hale248

131782 Liberty

9.100 8.700 9.3758.725 35.900

6 9 11 7 10

10

Lacy Asdourian204

195733 Galaxy

8.900 8.975 9.1008.900 35.875

11 7 6T 13 11

11

Alexis Martin318

131816 Santa Cruz

9.050 8.075 9.3008.875 35.300

7T 14 9 8T 12

12

Madison Maxwell169

162561 Champions

8.875 8.450 9.1258.600 35.050

12 13 12 12 13

13

Bria Standley354

168836 North Bay

8.500 8.575 8.7257.775 33.575

14 11 14 14 14

14
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Ariana Harger122

163199 Bay Aerials
9.525 9.275 9.8509.600 38.250

1 6 2 1 1

1

Jamy Garcia348

163723 West Valley

9.350 9.550 9.5509.575 38.025

3 2 3 4T 2

2

Jessica Ralph325

197810 Technique

9.475 9.350 9.4259.700 37.950

2 4 1 7 3

3

Amanda Tsukushi310

164928 San Mateo

9.150 9.675 9.6009.175 37.600

6 1 6 3 4

4

Shannon Cry195

158931 Elite

9.075 9.450 9.7008.650 36.875

8 3 12T 2 5

5

Alexandria Alcantara222

130987 GymStars Stockton

9.275 9.250 8.8008.950 36.275

5 7 8 14 6

6

Valentina Barbalinardo217

203001 Gymfinity

9.125 8.575 9.5508.800 36.050

7 11 11 4T 7T

7T

Miriam Leon242

199428 IGC

8.800 8.675 9.1759.400 36.050

10 10 4 11 7T

7T

Anna Stockwell200

164553 Extreme

8.675 9.100 9.3508.875 36.000

11 8 9T 10 9

9

Brianna Camacho216

159450 Gymfinity

8.850 8.200 9.5509.325 35.925

9 13 5 4T 10

10

Celeste Jones165

094975 Champion

8.250 9.300 9.3758.875 35.800

15 5 9T 9 11

11

Kiely Gode264

165840 Miyagi

9.325 8.500 9.4007.900 35.125

4 12 14 8 12

12

Cecelia Delashaw255

167454 Madera

8.500 8.850 9.1008.650 35.100

14 9 12T 12 13

13

Lindsay Nichols286

141959 Performance

8.650 8.150 9.0757.750 33.625

12T 14 15 13 14

14

Grace Wyman239

164150 Head Over Heels

8.650 7.050 8.5009.025 33.225

12T 15 7 15 15

15


